April 2023 www.wtsensor.com1
PCT202B Integrated Temperature Transmitter
Features
■ High strength, high pressure
resistance
■ Integrated structure
■ Long-term stability
■ Fast response

Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
E-mail: dr@wtsensor.com
How to order
Pressure connection
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C4: M14×1.5
C22: M16×1.5
Output signal:
B1: 4~20mA
Insertion depth
L030: 30mm
L050: 50mm
L070: 70mm
L100: 100mm
Product model：
PCT202B
Temperature range selection:
(-50~100): -50℃~100℃
(-50~150): -50℃~150℃
(0~100): 0℃~100℃
(0~150): 0℃~150℃
Electrical Connection
J5: DIN43650